
大会記録    10"79   原　翔太(高遠) 2010.5.2
              
         

[ 1 組 ] ( + -       ) [ 4 組 ] ( + -       )
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録 ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 1348 金丸 勇吹 篠ﾉ井高 (   ) 2 1251 丸山 竜平 長野日大高 (   )
ｶﾅﾏﾙ ｲﾌﾞｷ （1） ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾘｭｳﾍｲ （3）

3 1221 福岡 樹 長野南高 (   ) 3 1122 櫛原 勇太 長野高 (   )
ﾌｸｵｶ ﾀﾂｷ （3） ｸｼﾊﾗ ﾊﾔﾄ （1）

4 1289 内藤 馨 長野日大高(通) (   ) 4 1262 久保 奏都 長野日大高 (   )
ﾅｲﾄｳ ｶｵﾙ （2） ｸﾎﾞ ｶﾅﾄ （2）

5 1249 宮澤 翔衣 長野南高 (   ) 5 864 戸田 雅大 市立長野高 (   )
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｼｮｳｲ （3） ﾄﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ （3）

6 1139 小嶋 碧 長野商高 (   ) 6 1263 宮崎 泰一 長野日大高 (   )
ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ （2） ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾀｲﾁ （2）

7 3130 倉澤 優太 長野俊英高 (   ) 7 870 北澤 孝明 市立長野高 (   )
ｸﾗｻﾜ ﾕｳﾀ （3） ｷﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾀｶｱｷ （2）

8 1349 永岩 翔 篠ﾉ井高 (   ) 8 1156 和田 優星 長野工高 (   )
ﾅｶﾞｲﾜ ｼｮｳ （1） ﾜﾀﾞ ﾕｳｾｲ （2）

9 1162 柳澤 悠 長野工高 (   )
ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾊﾙ （1）

[ 2 組 ] ( + -       )
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 1084 𠮷澤 直樹 長野吉田高 (   )
ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾅｵｷ （1）

3 1358 宮本 大輝 篠ﾉ井高 (   )
ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ （1）

4 1075 馬場 太希 長野吉田高 (   )
ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾀｲｷ （3）

5 1117 藤澤 弓愛 長野高 (   )
ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾕｲﾄ （2）

6 1152 西 快柊 長野工高 (   )
ﾆｼ ｶｲｼｭｳ （2）

7 1138 富井 陽斗 長野商高 (   )
ﾄﾐｲ ﾊﾙﾄ （2）

8 1192 峰村 夏樹 長野東高 (   )
ﾐﾈﾑﾗ ﾅﾂｷ （2）

9 1114 岩崎 唯人 長野高 (   )
ｲﾜｻｷ ﾕｲﾄ （2）

[ 3 組 ] ( + -       )
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 1137 丸田 琉生 長野商高 (   )
ﾏﾙﾀ ﾙｲ （2）

3 3128 樋口 亜夢 長野俊英高 (   )
ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｱﾑ （3）

4 1097 柳本 正希 長野西高 (   )
ﾔﾅｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾏｻｷ （2）

5 3123 富永 諄平 長野俊英高 (   )
ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ （1）

6 1096 小林 玲翔 長野西高 (   )
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾄ （2）

7 1220 中村 大輝 長野東高 (   )
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾀﾞｲｷ （2）

8 1092 上島 海斗 長野西高 (   )
ｳｴｼﾏ ｶｲﾄ （3）

9 867 古波田 宇希 市立長野高 (   )
ﾌﾙﾊﾀ ﾀｶｷ （3）

男子  100m

決勝 4 組  ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 



      
         
         

[ 1 組 ] ( + -       ) [ 4 組 ] ( + -       )
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録 ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 1143 鈴木 千宏 長野商高 (   ) 2 1261 清水 樹一 長野日大高 (   )
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾁﾋﾛ （2） ｼﾐｽﾞ ｷｲﾁ （1）

3 1161 堀内 颯太 長野工高 (   ) 3 806 丸山 大輝 飯山高 (   )
ﾎﾘｳﾁ ｿｳﾀ （1） ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ （2）

4 1100 宮崎 壮史朗 長野西高 (   ) 4 936 油科 航太郎 中野西高 (   )
ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｿｳｼﾛｳ （1） ﾕｼﾅ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ （3）

5 935 六川 隼心 中野西高 (   ) 5 3516 冨田 悠輔 長野高専 (   )
ﾛｸｶﾞﾜ ｼｭﾝｺﾞ （2） ﾄﾐﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ （2）

6 3126 山崎 愛斗 長野俊英高 (   ) 6 1260 藤田 心 長野日大高 (   )
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾏﾅﾄ （1） ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾝ （1）

7 1190 滝澤 克悠 長野工高 (   ) 7 3518 中村 勇斗 長野高専 (   )
ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ｶﾂﾊﾙ （3） ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ （2）

8 1136 塚田 碧 長野商高 (   ) 8 999 坂中 勇斗 須坂高 (   )
ﾂｶﾀ ｱｵｲ （2） ｻｶﾅｶ ﾊﾔﾄ （2）

9 1157 大川 優翔 長野工高 (   ) 9 826 富所 大 飯山高 (   )
ｵｵｶﾜ ﾋﾛﾄ （1） ﾄﾐﾄﾞｺﾛ ﾊｼﾞﾒ （3）

[ 2 組 ] ( + -       ) [ 5 組 ] ( + -       )
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録 ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 1302 髙澤 玲生 長野日大高 (   ) 2 801 酒井 凛 飯山高 (   )
ﾀｶｻﾜ ﾚｲ （1） ｻｶｲ ﾘﾝ （2）

3 3125 栁澤 実弦 長野俊英高 (   ) 3 939 玉井 結心 中野西高 (   )
ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾐﾂﾙ （1） ﾀﾏｲ ﾕｲﾄ （2）

4 1305 小林 琉空 長野日大高 (   ) 4 804 小出 陽都 飯山高 (   )
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾙｸ （1） ｺｲﾃﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ （2）

5 914 水野 博之 中野立志館高 (   ) 5 962 柳澤 大輝 須坂創成高 (   )
ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾋﾛﾕｷ （2） ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾀｲｷ （1）

6 1303 大山 海音 長野日大高 (   ) 6 829 笠原 叶夢 飯山高 (   )
ｵｵﾔﾏ ｶｲ （1） ｶｻﾊﾗ ｶﾉﾝ （3）

7 859 髙山 煌大 市立長野高 (   ) 7 1134 竹内 温人 長野商高 (   )
ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ （1） ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾊﾙﾄ （3）

8 1266 山田 諒弥 長野日大高 (   ) 8 831 黒岩 漣 飯山高 (   )
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾔ （1） ｸﾛｲﾜ ﾚﾝ （3）

9 802 宮下 快斗 飯山高 (   ) 9 1253 宮澤 駿太朗 長野日大高 (   )
ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｶｲﾄ （2） ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ （3）

[ 3 組 ] ( + -       ) [ 6 組 ] ( + -       )
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録 ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 874 杉山 光太郎 市立長野高 (   ) 2 1255 小林 幸平 長野日大高 (   )
ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ （2） ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳﾍｲ （1）

3 1133 大峽 庵 長野商高 (   ) 3 953 浦野 愛矢 須坂創成高 (   )
ｵｵﾊﾞ ｲｵﾘ （3） ｳﾗﾉ ﾏﾅﾔ （3）

4 3515 堀内 昊汰 長野高専 (   ) 4 1254 中澤 創 長野日大高 (   )
ﾎﾘｳﾁ ｺｳﾀ （1） ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｿｳ （2）

5 1456 髙野 陽平 屋代高 (   ) 5 967 髙橋 斗真 須坂創成高 (   )
ﾀｶﾉ ﾖｳﾍｲ （2） ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾄｳﾏ （3）

6 963 吉澤 理仁 須坂創成高 (   ) 6 1252 倉島 葵斗 長野日大高 (   )
ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾘﾋﾄ （1） ｸﾗｼﾏ ｱｵﾄ （1）

7 1135 原田 獅 長野商高 (   ) 7 869 上田 暖幸 市立長野高 (   )
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾚｵﾏ （2） ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾕｷ （2）

8 860 加藤 詩依大 市立長野高 (   ) 8 1256 村上 茉央 長野日大高 (   )
ｶﾄｳ ｼｲﾀ （1） ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾏﾋﾛ （1）

9 1455 久保 桜河 屋代高 (   ) 9 1259 青木 優治 長野日大高 (   )
ｸﾎﾞ ｵｳｶﾞ （2） ｱｵｷ ﾕｳｼﾞ （3）

ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ男子  100m

6 組



大会記録    21"60   原　翔太(高遠) 2010.5.2
              
         

[ 1 組 ] ( + -       ) [ 3 組 ] ( + -       )
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録 ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 1352 永岩 優 篠ﾉ井高 (   ) 2 1251 丸山 竜平 長野日大高 (   )
ﾅｶﾞｲﾜ ﾕｳ （1） ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾘｭｳﾍｲ （3）

3 1117 藤澤 弓愛 長野高 (   ) 3 1074 乾 乃介 長野吉田高 (   )
ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾕｲﾄ （2） ｲﾇｲ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ （3）

4 1354 北島 琉空 篠ﾉ井高 (   ) 4 1254 中澤 創 長野日大高 (   )
ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸ （1） ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｿｳ （2）

5 1156 和田 優星 長野工高 (   ) 5 1134 竹内 温人 長野商高 (   )
ﾜﾀﾞ ﾕｳｾｲ （2） ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾊﾙﾄ （3）

6 1137 丸田 琉生 長野商高 (   ) 6 1263 宮崎 泰一 長野日大高 (   )
ﾏﾙﾀ ﾙｲ （2） ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾀｲﾁ （2）

7 1184 野中 文也 長野工高 (   ) 7 869 上田 暖幸 市立長野高 (   )
ﾉﾅｶ ﾌﾐﾔ （3） ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾕｷ （2）

8 1086 田中 颯真 長野吉田高 (   )
ﾀﾅｶ ｿｳﾏ （1）

[ 2 組 ] ( + -       )
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 1128 和田 宗純 長野高 (   )
ﾜﾀﾞ ｿｳｼﾞｭﾝ （3）

3 1155 本間 遥斗 長野工高 (   )
ﾎﾝﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ （2）

4 1112 鈴木 駿介 長野高 (   )
ｽｽﾞｷ ｼｭﾝｽｹ （2）

5 864 戸田 雅大 市立長野高 (   )
ﾄﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ （3）

6 1092 上島 海斗 長野西高 (   )
ｳｴｼﾏ ｶｲﾄ （3）

7 867 古波田 宇希 市立長野高 (   )
ﾌﾙﾊﾀ ﾀｶｷ （3）

      
         
         

[ 1 組 ] ( + -       ) [ 2 組 ] ( + -       )
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録 ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 3516 冨田 悠輔 長野高専 (   ) 2 1262 久保 奏都 長野日大高 (   )
ﾄﾐﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ （2） ｸﾎﾞ ｶﾅﾄ （2）

3 926 関 周夏 中野西高 (   ) 3 1256 村上 茉央 長野日大高 (   )
ｾｷ ｼｭｳｶﾞ （1） ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾏﾋﾛ （1）

4 3518 中村 勇斗 長野高専 (   ) 4 801 酒井 凛 飯山高 (   )
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ （2） ｻｶｲ ﾘﾝ （2）

5 868 大川碧 市立長野高 (   ) 5 1253 宮澤 駿太朗 長野日大高 (   )
ｵｵｶﾜ ｱｵｲ （3） ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ （3）

6 956 小林 蓮 須坂創成高 (   ) 6 967 髙橋 斗真 須坂創成高 (   )
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾚﾝ （3） ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾄｳﾏ （3）

7 857 水野 卓海 市立長野高 (   ) 7 1272 池田 怜 長野日大高 (   )
ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾀｸﾐ （1） ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾚｲ （2）

8 999 坂中 勇斗 須坂高 (   ) 8 829 笠原 叶夢 飯山高 (   )
ｻｶﾅｶ ﾊﾔﾄ （2） ｶｻﾊﾗ ｶﾉﾝ （3）

9 1158 武田 開 長野工高 (   ) 9 1255 小林 幸平 長野日大高 (   )
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｶｲ （1） ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳﾍｲ （1）

男子  200m

決勝 3 組  ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 

2 組

ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ男子  200m



大会記録    49"12   笠井　尚樹(長野日大) 2002.4.29
              
         

[ 1 組 ] [ 2 組 ]
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録 ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

1 2759 瀧澤 悠人 更級農高 (   ) 1 1271 宮沢 洸佑 長野日大高 (   )
ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾄ （3） ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｺｳｽｹ （2）

2 3126 山崎 愛斗 長野俊英高 (   ) 2 3128 樋口 亜夢 長野俊英高 (   )
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾏﾅﾄ （1） ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｱﾑ （3）

3 1354 北島 琉空 篠ﾉ井高 (   ) 3 1264 中尾 グスタボ 長野日大高 (   )
ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸ （1） ﾅｶｵ ｸﾞｽﾀﾎﾞ （2）

4 1216 牧野 拓実 長野東高 (   ) 4 1093 齋藤 煌太 長野西高 (   )
ﾏｷﾉ ﾀｸﾐ （1） ｻｲﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ （3）

5 856 笠井永遠 市立長野高 (   ) 5 1077 大塚 煌生 長野吉田高 (   )
ｶｻｲﾄﾜ （2） ｵｵﾂｶ ｺｳｷ （3）

6 3125 栁澤 実弦 長野俊英高 (   ) 6 1112 鈴木 駿介 長野高 (   )
ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾐﾂﾙ （1） ｽｽﾞｷ ｼｭﾝｽｹ （2）

7 868 大川 碧 市立長野高 (   ) 7 2722 松田 啓睦 文化学園長野高 (   )
ｵｵｶﾜ ｱｵｲ （3） ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾑ （2）

8 1159 田村 宙輝 長野工高 (   ) 8 1121 堤 昌寛 長野高 (   )
ﾀﾑﾗ ﾋﾛｷ （1） ﾂﾂﾐ ﾏｻﾋﾛ （1）

9 1357 相澤 美咲 篠ﾉ井高 (   ) 9 1272 池田 怜 長野日大高 (   )
ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ﾐｻｷ （3） ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾚｲ （2）

         
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録          

1 1268 小野澤 大輝 長野日大高 (   )
ｵﾉｻﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｷ （1）

2 1012 佐藤 獅龍 須坂創成高 (   )
ｻﾄｳ ｼﾘｭｳ （2）

3 1304 金子 楓茉 長野日大高 (   )
ｶﾈｺ ﾌｳﾏ （1）

4 830 宮本 英宗 飯山高 (   )
ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｴｲﾄ （3）

5 1300 池田 優真 長野日大高 (   )
ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ （2）

6 824 藤木 夏希 飯山高 (   )
ﾌｼﾞｷ ﾅﾂｷ （3）

7 1460 山口 祐嗣 屋代高 (   )
ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｼ （1）

8 955 德武 南海 須坂創成高 (   )
ﾄｸﾀｹ ﾐﾅﾐ （3）

9 940 泉 貴仁 中野西高 (   )
ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾀｶﾋﾄ （2）

男子  400m

決勝 2 組  ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 

ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ男子  400m



大会記録    1'54"27   児玉　悠作(市立長野) 2018.10.13
                
         

[ 1 組 ] [ 2 組 ]
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録 ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 2759 瀧澤 悠人 更級農高 (   ) 2 1094 佐藤 大河 長野西高 (   )
ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾄ （3） ｻﾄｳ ﾀｲｶﾞ （3）

3 1073 馬場 煌陽 長野吉田高 (   ) 3 1296 百瀬 柾宏 長野日大高 (   )
ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｺｳﾖｳ （3） ﾓﾓｾ ﾏｻﾋﾛ （3）

4 871 宮尾 榮多 市立長野高 (   ) 4 3130 倉澤 優太 長野俊英高 (   )
ﾐﾔｵ ｴｲﾀ （2） ｸﾗｻﾜ ﾕｳﾀ （3）

5 1085 藤澤 直輝 長野吉田高 (   ) 5 1294 三橋 大翔 長野日大高 (   )
ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾅｵｷ （1） ﾐﾂﾊｼ ﾊﾙﾄ （3）

6 876 川畑 秀平 市立長野高 (   ) 6 1079 渡邉 香基 長野吉田高 (   )
ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｼｭｳﾍｲ （2） ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ （3）

7 2761 山口 士苑 更級農高 (   ) 7 1297 中谷 悠人 長野日大高 (   )
ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｼｴﾝ （1） ﾅｶﾔ ﾕｳﾄ （3）

8 1414 原山 陽向 松代高 (   )
ﾊﾗﾔﾏ ﾊﾙﾋ （2）

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録          
1 1269 髙橋 朱里 長野日大高 (   )

ﾀｶﾊｼ ｼｭﾘ （1）
2 974 金子 弓 須坂創成高 (   )

ｶﾈｺ ｷｭｳ （3）
3 1278 中村 桜大 長野日大高 (   )

ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｵｳﾀ （2）
4 1451 飯田 裕太 屋代高 (   )

ｲｲﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ （3）
5 3521 宮嵜 佑真 長野高専 (   )

ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾏ （2）
6 817 小根澤 琥珀 飯山高 (   )

ｵﾈｻﾞﾜ ｺﾊｸ （1）
7 1271 宮沢 洸佑 長野日大高 (   )

ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｺｳｽｹ （2）
8 1012 佐藤 獅龍 須坂創成高 (   )

ｻﾄｳ ｼﾘｭｳ （2）
9 3536 小野 伝十郎 長野高専 (   )

ｵﾉ ﾃﾞﾝｼﾞｭｳﾛｳ （1）
10 814 宮本 悠斗 飯山高 (   )

ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾄ （1）
11 1270 竹内 開生 長野日大高 (   )

ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶｲｾｲ （1）

男子  800m
決勝 2 組  ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 

ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ男子  800m



大会記録    4'01"07   竹前　光哉(長野日大) 2021.10.10
                
         
         

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録          
1 1282 田中 秀磨 長野日大高 (   )

ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭｳﾏ （3）
2 876 川畑 秀平 市立長野高 (   )

ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｼｭｳﾍｲ （2）
3 1229 松村 琥月 長野南高 (   )

ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｺﾊｸ （2）
4 2723 室岡 颯佑 文化学園長野高 (   )

ﾑﾛｵｶ ｿｳｽｹ （2）
5 1222 小林 快優 長野南高 (   )

ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｲﾕ （2）
6 1078 清水 翔太 長野吉田高 (   )

ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ （3）
7 1250 浅田 紘平 長野南高 (   )

ｱｻﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ （3）
8 1118 小池 正之 長野高 (   )

ｺｲｹ ﾏｻﾕｷ （2）
9 1098 近藤 友晴 長野西高 (   )

ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾄﾓﾊﾙ （2）
10 1111 仲俣 悠太 長野高 (   )

ﾅｶﾏﾀ ﾕｳﾀ （2）
11 1278 中村 桜大 長野日大高 (   )

ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｵｳﾀ （2）
12 1160 片山 隼基 長野工高 (   )

ｶﾀﾔﾏ ｼｭﾝｷ （1）
13 1415 成沢 尚希 松代高 (   )

ﾅﾙｻﾜ ﾅｵｷ （1）
14 871 宮尾 榮多 市立長野高 (   )

ﾐﾔｵ ｴｲﾀ （2）
15 1299 篠原 真仁 長野日大高 (   )

ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾏﾋﾄ （3）
16 1123 竹内 飛夏 長野高 (   )

ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾋﾅﾂ （1）
17 1356 前島 朔太郎 篠ﾉ井高 (   )

ﾏｴｼﾞﾏ ｻｸﾀﾛｳ （1）

男子  1500m

決勝



ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録          
1 938 滝沢 凰介 中野西高 (   )

ﾀｸｻﾞﾜ ｵｳｽｹ （2）
2 957 石田 玲音 須坂創成高 (   )

ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾚｵﾝ （3）
3 1292 大川 和真 長野日大高 (   )

ｵｵｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾏ （1）
4 818 清水 雅俊 飯山高 (   )

ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾏｻﾄｼ （1）
5 1298 平林 涼 長野日大高 (   )

ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳ （1）
6 813 湯本 琉星 飯山高 (   )

ﾕﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳｾｲ （1）
7 1280 髙栁 譲次郎 長野日大高 (   )

ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞｼﾞｮｳｼﾞﾛｳ （1）
8 969 吉﨑 晃希 須坂創成高 (   )

ﾖｼｻﾞｷ ｺｳｷ （3）
9 1283 中村 舜大 長野日大高 (   )

ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝﾀ （1）
10 965 荒井 海里 須坂創成高 (   )

ｱﾗｲ ｶｲﾘ （1）
11 1288 田中 秀弥 長野日大高 (   )

ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭｳﾔ （3）
12 1113 飯森 春人 長野高 (   )

ｲｲﾓﾘ ﾊﾙﾄ （2）
13 1295 岡田 然 長野日大高 (   )

ｵｶﾀﾞ ｾﾞﾝ （1）
14 1453 吉田 壮 屋代高 (   )

ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｿｳ （3）
15 1279 鈴木 士愛 長野日大高 (   )

ｽｽﾞｷ ﾄｱ （2）
16 820 鷲野 佑眞 飯山高 (   )

ﾜｼﾉ ﾕｳﾏ （1）
17 3530 本島 岳 長野高専 (   )

ﾓﾄｼﾞﾏ ﾀｹｼ （1）
18 1124 木田 陸翔 長野高 (   )

ｷﾀﾞ ﾘｸﾄ （1）
19 3521 宮嵜 佑真 長野高専 (   )

ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾏ （2）
20 815 小島 善 飯山高 (   )

ｺｼﾞﾏ ｾﾞﾝ （1）
21 1284 長坂 潤 長野日大高 (   )

ﾅｶﾞｻｶ ｼﾞｭﾝ （1）

ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ男子  1500m



大会記録    14'30"26   大池　竜紀(長野日大) 2017.10.14
                 
         

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録          
1 1277 野島 将夫 長野日大高 (   )

ﾉｼﾞﾏ ﾏｻｵ （2）
2 3124 内山 隼都 長野俊英高 (   )

ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾊﾔﾄ （1）
3 1287 笠嶋 佑樹 長野日大高 (   )

ｶｻｼﾏ ﾕｳｷ （3）
4 3121 太田 凪 長野俊英高 (   )

ｵｵﾀ ﾅｷﾞ （2）
5 1286 下島 凌空 長野日大高 (   )

ｼﾓｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸ （3）
opn/6 3525 城越 瑛太 長野高専 (   )

ｼﾛｺｼ ｴｲﾀ （3）
opn/7 923 竹政 羽琉 中野立志館高 (   )

ﾀｹﾏｻ ﾊﾙ （1）
opn/8 3528 山本 生吹 長野高専 (   )

ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｲﾌﾞｷ （2）
opn/9 818 清水 雅俊 飯山高 (   )

ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾏｻﾄｼ （1）

大会記録    14"50   太田　和彰(松代) 2010.10.17
              

( + -       )          
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録          

opn/2 828 深石 叶大 飯山高 (   )
ﾌｶｲｼ ｶﾅﾀ （3）

3 3123 富永 諄平 長野俊英高 (   )
ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ （1）

4 1300 池田 優真 長野日大高 (   )
ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ （2）

5 1185 山田 龍之介 長野工高 (   )
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ （3）

6 1100 宮崎 壮史朗 長野西高 (   )
ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｿｳｼﾛｳ （1）

7 1153 久保田 涼介 長野工高 (   )
ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ （2）

8 1257 米田 太一 長野日大高 (   )
ﾏｲﾀ ﾀｲﾁ （1）

opn/9 1459 小池 秀吾 屋代高 (   )
ｺｲｹ ｼｭｳｺﾞ （1）

大会記録    53"22   中野　直哉(長野吉田) 2011.10.16
              
         

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録          
2 1116 西 瑠生斗 長野高 (   )

ﾆｼ ﾙｲﾄ （2）
3 1096 小林 玲翔 長野西高 (   )

ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾄ （2）
4 1129 木村 優太 長野高 (   )

ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀ （3）
5 1153 久保田 涼介 長野工高 (   )

ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ （2）
6 2718 田邉 隼天 文化学園長野高 (   )

ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾔﾃ （3）
7 1155 本間 遥斗 長野工高 (   )

ﾎﾝﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ （2）
opn/8 3515 堀内 昊汰 長野高専 (   )

ﾎﾘｳﾁ ｺｳﾀ （1）

男子  5000m
決勝

男子  110mH(1.076m)
決勝

男子  400mH(0.914m)
決勝



大会記録       
         
         
         

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録          
1 1275 高橋 佑光 長野日大高 (   )

ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳﾘ （2）
2 1276 山岸 由尚 長野日大高 (   )

ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ﾖｼﾋｻ （2）
3 1293 木下 陽真人 長野日大高 (   )

ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾔﾏﾄ （3）

大会記録    21'13"11   清水　海地(長野日大) 2019.4.28
                 
         
         

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録          
1 1291 井上 俊弥 長野日大高 (   )

ｲﾉｳｴ ﾄｼﾔ （3）
2 1124 木田 陸翔 長野高 (   )

ｷﾀﾞ ﾘｸﾄ （1）
3 1274 宮野尾 蓮 長野日大高 (   )

ﾐﾔﾉｵ ﾚﾝ （2）
4 1113 飯森 春人 長野高 (   )

ｲｲﾓﾘ ﾊﾙﾄ （2）
5 1285 八井澤 陽斗 長野日大高 (   )

ﾔｲｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ （3）
6 1123 竹内 飛夏 長野高 (   )

ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾋﾅﾂ （1）
7 2719 小林 誉生 文化学園長野高 (   )

ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾎﾏﾚ （3）
opn/8 1273 上野 翔琉 長野日大高 (   )

ｳｴﾉ ｶｹﾙ （2）
opn/9 3534 春原 颯也 長野高専 (   )

ｽﾊﾗ ｿｳﾔ （3）

男子  3000mSC(0.914m)

決勝

男子  5000mW

決勝



大会記録    41"62   長野日大(山中、坂口、池田、黒岩) 2002.4.29
               

          

          

ﾚｰﾝ所属/Bib 氏名 ｶﾅ/学年         順位/記録/ｵｰﾀﾞｰ           
1 長野東高 (    )

1192 峰村 夏樹 ﾐﾈﾑﾗ ﾅﾂｷ(2) (    )
1220 中村 大輝 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾀﾞｲｷ(2) (    )
1194 今井 琉太 ｲﾏｲ ﾘｭｳﾀ(1) (    )
1195 返町 涼晴 ｿﾘﾏﾁ ﾘｮｳｾｲ(1) (    )

2 長野高 (    )
1128 和田 宗純 ﾜﾀﾞ ｿｳｼﾞｭﾝ(3) (    )
1114 岩崎 唯人 ｲﾜｻｷ ﾕｲﾄ(2) (    )
1129 木村 優太 ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀ(3) (    )
1117 藤澤 弓愛 ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾕｲﾄ(2) (    )
1112 鈴木 駿介 ｽｽﾞｷ ｼｭﾝｽｹ(2) (    )
1127 山﨑 隆平 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾘｭｳﾍｲ(3) (    )

3 市立長野高 (    )
869 上田 暖幸 ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾕｷ(2) (    )
867 古波田 宇希 ﾌﾙﾊﾀ ﾀｶｷ(3) (    )
870 北澤 孝明 ｷﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾀｶｱｷ(2) (    )
864 戸田 雅大 ﾄﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ(3) (    )
857 水野 卓海 ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾀｸﾐ(1) (    )
858 奥井 大暉 ｵｸｲ ﾀﾞｲｷ(1) (    )

4 長野商高 (    )
1134 竹内 温人 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾊﾙﾄ(3) (    )
1133 大峽 庵 ｵｵﾊﾞ ｲｵﾘ(3) (    )
1138 富井 陽斗 ﾄﾐｲ ﾊﾙﾄ(2) (    )
1137 丸田 琉生 ﾏﾙﾀ ﾙｲ(2) (    )
1135 原田 獅 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾚｵﾏ(2) (    )
1139 小嶋 碧 ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ(2) (    )

5 長野日大高 (    )
1251 丸山 竜平 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾘｭｳﾍｲ(3) (    )
1254 中澤 創 ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｿｳ(2) (    )
1262 久保 奏都 ｸﾎﾞ ｶﾅﾄ(2) (    )
1265 片瀬 聖 ｶﾀｾ ｱｷﾗ(2) (    )
1263 宮崎 泰一 ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾀｲﾁ(2) (    )
1259 青木 優治 ｱｵｷ ﾕｳｼﾞ(3) (    )

6 長野西高 (    )
1091 桐澤 憧月 ｷﾘｻﾜ ﾗｲﾙ(3) (    )
1092 上島 海斗 ｳｴｼﾏ ｶｲﾄ(3) (    )
1093 齋藤 煌太 ｻｲﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ(3) (    )
1096 小林 玲翔 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾄ(2) (    )
1097 柳本 正希 ﾔﾅｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾏｻｷ(2) (    )
1099 梶田 向省 ｶｼﾞﾀ ｺｳｾｲ(2) (    )

7 長野吉田高 (    )
1074 乾 乃介 ｲﾇｲ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ(3) (    )
1075 馬場 太希 ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾀｲｷ(3) (    )
1077 大塚 煌生 ｵｵﾂｶ ｺｳｷ(3) (    )
1081 原田 卓真 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾏ(2) (    )
1084 𠮷澤 直樹 ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾅｵｷ(1) (    )
1086 田中 颯真 ﾀﾅｶ ｿｳﾏ(1) (    )

8 篠ﾉ井高 (    )
1354 北島 琉空 ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸ(1) (    )
1349 永岩 翔 ﾅｶﾞｲﾜ ｼｮｳ(1) (    )
1352 永岩 優 ﾅｶﾞｲﾜ ﾕｳ(1) (    )
1358 宮本 大輝 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ(1) (    )

9 長野工高 (    )
1184 野中 文也 ﾉﾅｶ ﾌﾐﾔ(3) (    )
1185 山田 龍之介 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ(3) (    )
1187 宮入 孝司 ﾐﾔｲﾘ ﾕｷｶｽﾞ(3) (    )
1153 久保田 涼介 ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ(2) (    )
1155 本間 遥斗 ﾎﾝﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ(2) (    )
1156 和田 優星 ﾜﾀﾞ ﾕｳｾｲ(2) (    )

男子  4×100mR

決勝



ﾚｰﾝ所属/Bib 氏名 ｶﾅ/学年         順位/記録/ｵｰﾀﾞｰ           
2 市立長野高 (    )

868 大川 碧 ｵｵｶﾜ ｱｵｲ(3) (    )
873 内堀 海成 ｳﾁﾎﾞﾘ ｶｲｾｲ(2) (    )
856 笠井 永遠 ｶｻｲ ﾄﾜ(2) (    )
874 杉山 光太郎 ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ(2) (    )
859 髙山 煌大 ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｺｸﾀﾞｲ(1) (    )
860 加藤 詩依大 ｶﾄｳ ｼｲﾀ(1) (    )

3 中野西高 (    )
936 油科 航太郎 ﾕｼﾅ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ(3) (    )
939 玉井 結心 ﾀﾏｲ ﾕｲﾄ(2) (    )
940 泉 貴仁 ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾀｶﾋﾄ(2) (    )
941 丹下 蓮冶 ﾀﾝｹﾞ ﾚﾝﾔ(2) (    )
938 滝沢 凰介 ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ｵｳｽｹ(2) (    )
926 関 周夏 ｾｷ ｼｭｳｶﾞ(1) (    )

4 長野日大高 (    )
1256 村上 茉央 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾏﾋﾛ(1) (    )
1252 倉島 葵斗 ｸﾗｼﾏ ｱｵﾄ(1) (    )
1255 小林 幸平 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳﾍｲ(1) (    )
1257 米田 太一 ﾏｲﾀ ﾀｲﾁ(1) (    )
1258 滝澤 來樹 ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾗｲｼﾞｭ(1) (    )
1260 藤田    心 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾝ(1) (    )

5 須坂創成高 (    )
967 髙橋 斗真 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾄｳﾏ(3) (    )
955 德武 南海 ﾄｸﾀｹ ﾐﾅﾐ(3) (    )
956 小林 蓮 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾚﾝ(3) (    )
953 浦野 愛矢 ｳﾗﾉ ﾏﾅﾔ(3) (    )
961 小林 礼旺 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾚｲｵ(1) (    )
962 柳澤 大輝 ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾀｲｷ(1) (    )

6 長野高専 (    )
3511 中島 航太郎 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ(3) (    )
3516 冨田 悠輔 ﾄﾐﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ(2) (    )
3518 中村 勇斗 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ(2) (    )
3515 堀内 昊汰 ﾎﾘｳﾁ ｺｳﾀ(1) (    )
3531 昆 幸成 ｺﾝ ﾕｷﾅﾘ(1) (    )
3527 馬場 孝太郎 ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ(3) (    )

7 飯山高 (    )
830 宮本 英宗 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｴｲﾄ(3) (    )
831 黒岩 漣 ｸﾛｲﾜ ﾚﾝ(3) (    )
826 富所 大 ﾄﾐﾄﾞｺﾛ ﾊｼﾞﾒ(3) (    )
829 笠原 叶夢 ｶｻﾊﾗ ｶﾉﾝ(3) (    )
801 酒井 凛 ｻｶｲ ﾘﾝ(2) (    )
804 小出 陽都 ｺｲﾃﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ(2) (    )

ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ男子  4×100mR



大会記録    3'19"77   長野吉田(宮之本、宮川、大許、中野) 2012.4.29
                 

          

          

ﾚｰﾝ所属/Bib 氏名 ｶﾅ/学年         順位/記録/ｵｰﾀﾞｰ           
1 長野日大高 (    )

1254 中澤 創 ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｿｳ(2) (    )
1296 百瀬 柾宏 ﾓﾓｾ ﾏｻﾋﾛ(3) (    )
1271 宮沢 洸佑 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｺｳｽｹ(2) (    )
1264 中尾 グスタボ ﾅｶｵ ｸﾞｽﾀﾎﾞ(2) (    )
1251 丸山 竜平 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾘｭｳﾍｲ(3) (    )

2 長野商高 (    )
1134 竹内 温人 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾊﾙﾄ(3) (    )
1133 大峽 庵 ｵｵﾊﾞ ｲｵﾘ(3) (    )
1138 富井 陽斗 ﾄﾐｲ ﾊﾙﾄ(2) (    )
1137 丸田 琉生 ﾏﾙﾀ ﾙｲ(2) (    )
1135 原田 獅 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾚｵﾏ(2) (    )
1139 小嶋 碧 ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ(2) (    )

3 長野俊英高 (    )
3128 樋口 亜夢 ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｱﾑ(3) (    )
3130 倉澤 優太 ｸﾗｻﾜ ﾕｳﾀ(3) (    )
3123 富永 諄平 ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ(1) (    )
3125 栁澤 実弦 ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾐﾂﾙ(1) (    )
3124 内山 隼都 ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾊﾔﾄ(1) (    )
3121 太田 凪 ｵｵﾀ ﾅｷﾞ(2) (    )

4 長野工高 (    )
1184 野中 文也 ﾉﾅｶ ﾌﾐﾔ(3) (    )
1185 山田 龍之介 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ(3) (    )
1187 宮入 孝司 ﾐﾔｲﾘ ﾕｷｶｽﾞ(3) (    )
1153 久保田 涼介 ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ(2) (    )
1155 本間 遥斗 ﾎﾝﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ(2) (    )
1152 西 快柊 ﾆｼ ｶｲｼｭｳ(2) (    )

5 長野西高 (    )
1091 桐澤 憧月 ｷﾘｻﾜ ﾗｲﾙ(3) (    )
1092 上島 海斗 ｳｴｼﾏ ｶｲﾄ(3) (    )
1093 齋藤 煌太 ｻｲﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ(3) (    )
1094 佐藤 大河 ｻﾄｳ ﾀｲｶﾞ(3) (    )
1095 中島 健次郎 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｹﾝｼﾞﾛｳ(3) (    )
1096 小林 玲翔 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾄ(2) (    )

6 市立長野高 (    )
868 大川 碧 ｵｵｶﾜ ｱｵｲ(3) (    )
873 内堀 海成 ｳﾁﾎﾞﾘ ｶｲｾｲ(2) (    )
856 笠井 永遠 ｶｻｲ ﾄﾜ(2) (    )
874 杉山 光太郎 ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ(2) (    )
857 水野 卓海 ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾀｸﾐ(1) (    )
876 川畑 秀平 ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｼｭｳﾍｲ(2) (    )

7 長野吉田高 (    )
1073 馬場 煌陽 ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｺｳﾖｳ(3) (    )
1074 乾 乃介 ｲﾇｲ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ(3) (    )
1077 大塚 煌生 ｵｵﾂｶ ｺｳｷ(3) (    )
1078 清水 翔太 ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ(3) (    )
1079 渡邉 香基 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ(3) (    )
1081 原田 卓真 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾏ(2) (    )

8 長野高 (    )
1128 和田 宗純 ﾜﾀﾞ ｿｳｼﾞｭﾝ(3) (    )
1114 岩崎 唯人 ｲﾜｻｷ ﾕｲﾄ(2) (    )
1129 木村 優太 ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀ(3) (    )
1117 藤澤 弓愛 ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾕｲﾄ(2) (    )
1112 鈴木 駿介 ｽｽﾞｷ ｼｭﾝｽｹ(2) (    )
1116 西 瑠生斗 ﾆｼ ﾙｲﾄ(2) (    )

9 文化学園長野高 (    )
2718 田邉 隼天 ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾔﾃ(3) (    )
2719 小林 誉生 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾎﾏﾚ(3) (    )
2720 野沢 将正 ﾉｻﾞﾜ ｼｮｳｾｲ(3) (    )
2722 松田 啓睦 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾑ(2) (    )
2723 室岡 颯佑 ﾑﾛｵｶ ｿｳｽｹ(2) (    )

男子  4×400mR

決勝



      

          

          

          

ﾚｰﾝ所属/Bib 氏名 ｶﾅ/学年         順位/記録/ｵｰﾀﾞｰ           
2 中野西高 (    )

936 油科 航太郎 ﾕｼﾅ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ(3) (    )
939 玉井 結心 ﾀﾏｲ ﾕｲﾄ(2) (    )
940 泉 貴仁 ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾀｶﾋﾄ(2) (    )
937 新井 康太 ｱﾗｲ ｺｳﾀ(2) (    )
938 滝沢 凰介 ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ｵｳｽｹ(2) (    )
926 関 周夏 ｾｷ ｼｭｳｶﾞ(1) (    )

3 長野日大高 (    )
1265 片瀬 聖 ｶﾀｾ ｱｷﾗ(2) (    )
1272 池田 怜 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾚｲ(2) (    )
1256 村上 茉央 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾏﾋﾛ(1) (    )
1304 金子 楓茉 ｶﾈｺ ﾌｳﾏ(1) (    )
1270 竹内 開生 ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶｲｾｲ(1) (    )
1268 小野澤 大輝 ｵﾉｻﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｷ(1) (    )

4 飯山高 (    )
831 黒岩 漣 ｸﾛｲﾜ ﾚﾝ(3) (    )
826 富所 大 ﾄﾐﾄﾞｺﾛ ﾊｼﾞﾒ(3) (    )
829 笠原 叶夢 ｶｻﾊﾗ ｶﾉﾝ(3) (    )
830 宮本 英宗 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｴｲﾄ(3) (    )
824 藤木 夏希 ﾌｼﾞｷ ﾅﾂｷ(3) (    )
801 酒井 凛 ｻｶｲ ﾘﾝ(2) (    )

5 長野高専 (    )
3511 中島 航太郎 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ(3) (    )
3516 冨田 悠輔 ﾄﾐﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ(2) (    )
3518 中村 勇斗 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ(2) (    )
3515 堀内 昊汰 ﾎﾘｳﾁ ｺｳﾀ(1) (    )
3521 宮嵜 佑真 ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾏ(2) (    )
3534 春原 颯也 ｽﾊﾗ ｿｳﾔ(3) (    )

ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ男子  4×400mR

決勝



大会記録    12"44   高橋　美貴子(皐月)
              
         

[ 1 組 ] ( + -       ) [ 2 組 ] ( + -       )
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録 ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 925 駒村 丹彩 市立長野高 (   ) 2 945 清滝 蒼空 長野日大高 (   )
ｺﾏﾑﾗ ﾆｲﾛ （1） ｷﾖﾀｷ ｿﾗ （2）

3 1102 小林 未昊 篠ﾉ井高 (   ) 3 983 市川 和花 文化学園長野高 (   )
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾐｿﾗ （1） ｲﾁｶﾜ ｱｲｶ （2）

4 846 内山 佳恵子 長野商高 (   ) 4 911 西澤 夏凛 市立長野高 (   )
ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｹｴｺ （3） ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｶﾘﾝ （3）

5 1096 長澤 沙稀 篠ﾉ井高 (   ) 5 988 勝山 もも 文化学園長野高 (   )
ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ｻｷ （1） ｶﾂﾔﾏ ﾓﾓ （3）

opn/6 603 青木 倖乃 飯山高 (   ) 6 929 竹田 萌ノ花 市立長野高 (   )
ｱｵｷ ｺﾉ （1） ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾎﾉｶ （3）

opn/7 669 川並 木乃葉 中野西高 (   ) 7 947 西沢 桜 長野日大高 (   )
ｶﾜﾅﾐ ｺﾉﾊ （2） ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｻｸﾗ （2）

大会記録    25"19   加藤　詩萌(長野日大) 2016.10.15
              
         

( + -       )          
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録          

2 911 西澤 夏凛 市立長野高 (   )
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｶﾘﾝ （3）

3 846 内山 佳恵子 長野商高 (   )
ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｹｴｺ （3）

4 947 西沢 桜 長野日大高 (   )
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｻｸﾗ （2）

5 882 原田 未羽 長野東高 (   )
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾐｳ （2）

6 927 鈴木 優莉佳 市立長野高 (   )
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕﾘｶ （1）

7 772 北澤 和椛 長野吉田高 (   )
ｷﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾊﾞ （2）

大会記録    56"62   瀧澤　彩(長野) 2011.5.1
              
         
         

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録          
1 847 酒井 奏心 長野商高 (   )

ｻｶｲ ｶﾅﾐ （3）
2 780 村井 咲英 長野西高 (   )

ﾑﾗｲ ｻｴ （3）
3 961 上條 凛希華 長野日大高 (   )

ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾋﾐﾅ （1）
4 882 原田 未羽 長野東高 (   )

ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾐｳ （2）
5 806 東 史佳 長野高 (   )

ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾌﾐｶ （1）
6 785 池田 華埜 長野西高 (   )

ｲｹﾀﾞ ｶﾉ （2）
7 941 新井 愛里奈 長野日大高 (   )

ｱﾗｲ ﾏﾘﾅ （1）
8 930 中野 ことは 市立長野高 (   )

ﾅｶﾉｺﾄﾊ （3）
9 942 山本 萌華 長野日大高 (   )

ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾓｴｶ （3）

女子  400m

決勝

女子  100m

決勝 2 組  ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 

女子  200m

決勝



大会記録    2'15"67   二本松花名子(市立長野) 2010.5.2
                
         

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録          
1 847 酒井 奏心 長野商高 (   )

ｻｶｲ ｶﾅﾐ （3）
2 813 三井 結友 長野高 (   )

ﾐﾂｲ ﾕｳ （3）
3 957 綿貫 美咲 長野日大高 (   )

ﾜﾀﾇｷ ﾐｻｷ （1）
4 989 小林 愛生 文化学園長野高 (   )

ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｲﾂﾊ （3）
5 963 武田 実久 長野日大高 (   )

ﾀｹﾀﾞﾐｸ （3）
6 806 東 史佳 長野高 (   )

ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾌﾐｶ （1）
7 960 菊地 遥奈 長野日大高 (   )

ｷｸﾁ ﾊﾙﾅ （3）
opn/8 600 小島 ひより 飯山高 (   )

ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ （3）
opn/9 601 野嵜 愛 飯山高 (   )

ﾉｻﾞｷ ｱｲ （3）

大会記録    4'40"10   前島　玲美(長野東) 2015.5.2
                
         

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録          
1 956 武田 琉愛 長野日大高 (   )

ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾙﾅ （1）
2 960 菊地 遥奈 長野日大高 (   )

ｷｸﾁ ﾊﾙﾅ （3）
3 887 荻原 ゆず 長野東高 (   )

ｵｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾕｽﾞ （1）
4 958 齊藤 里莉奈 長野日大高 (   )

ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘﾘﾅ （1）
opn/5 654 土屋  瑚乃 中野立志館高 (   )

ﾂﾁﾔ ｺｲﾉ （2）
opn/6 595 和田 亜依 飯山高 (   )

ﾜﾀﾞ ｱｲ （2）
opn/7 655 市川  結理 中野立志館高 (   )

ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾕﾘ （2）
opn/8 592 篠原 春華 飯山高 (   )

ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾊﾙｶ （3）
opn/9 3504 坂本 絢香 長野高専 (   )

ｻｶﾓﾄ ｱﾔｶ （1）

大会記録    9'38"45   岡村　未歩(長野東) 2015.10.17
                
         

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録          
1 965 長井 梨華 長野日大高 (   )

ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾘｶ （2）
2 774 祢津 美成 長野吉田高 (   )

ﾈﾂ ﾐﾅﾘ （2）
3 963 武田 実久 長野日大高 (   )

ﾀｹﾀﾞﾐｸ （3）
4 954 東海林 結葵 長野日大高 (   )

ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾕｱ （2）

女子  800m

決勝

女子  1500m

決勝

女子  3000m

決勝



大会記録    14"87   秋元　南乃(市立長野) 2017.10.14
              
         

( + -       )          
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録          

opn/2 690 戸田 ももか 須坂創成高 (   )
ﾄﾀﾞ ﾓﾓｶ （2）

3 943 萩原 優美 長野日大高 (   )
ﾊｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾕﾐ （1）

4 822 吉池 珠優 長野高 (   )
ﾖｼｲｹ ﾐﾕｳ （2）

5 944 山口 莉央 長野日大高 (   )
ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾘｵ （3）

6 781 大塚 有紗 長野西高 (   )
ｵｵﾂｶ ｱﾘｻ （3）

7 948 中村 璃那 長野日大高 (   )
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾘﾅ （2）

8 776 佐藤 可愛 長野西高 (   )
ｻﾄｳ ｶｱｲ （3）

opn/9 589 林 亜優香 飯山高 (   )
ﾊﾔｼ ｱﾕｶ （2）

大会記録    1'00"97   瀧澤　彩(長野) 2009.10.10
                
         
         

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録          
2 770 久保 杏果 長野吉田高 (   )

ｸﾎﾞ ｷｮｳｶ （2）
3 923 湯原 彩和 市立長野高 (   )

ﾕﾊﾗ ｻﾜ （2）
4 768 長谷川 栞菜 長野吉田高 (   )

ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｶﾝﾅ （3）
5 788 曽木 咲恵 長野西高 (   )

ｿｷﾞ ｻｴ （2）
6 903 小山 葵 長野南高 (   )

ｺﾔﾏ ｱｵｲ （3）
7 946 梨子田 茜 長野日大高 (   )

ﾅｼﾀﾞ ｱｶﾈ （3）
8 775 宮下 あやめ 長野吉田高 (   )

ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｱﾔﾒ （2）

大会記録    23'41"48   溝口　友己歩(長野東) 201４.4.29
                 
         
         

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録          
11 783 和田 葵衣 長野西高 (   )

ﾜﾀﾞ ｱｵｲ （2）
12 771 松下 ひとみ 長野吉田高 (   )

ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾋﾄﾐ （2）
13 819 宮下 紫乃 長野高 (   )

ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｼﾉ （3）
14 876 杉本 由乃香 長野東高 (   )

ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾕﾉｶ （2）
15 777 水津 そよ夏 長野西高 (   )

ｽｲﾂﾞ ｿﾖｶ （3）

女子  400mH(0.762m)

決勝

女子  5000mW

決勝

女子  100mH(0.838m)

決勝



大会記録    47"97   市立長野(河田・唐澤・田村・永原) 2017.10.14
               

          

          

ﾚｰﾝ所属/Bib 氏名 ｶﾅ/学年         順位/記録/ｵｰﾀﾞｰ           
op/2 中野西高 (    )

669 川並 木乃葉 ｶﾜﾅﾐ ｺﾉﾊ(2) (    )
665 鬼熊 蒼空 ｵﾆｸﾏ ｿﾗ(3) (    )
666 岡 小凜 ｵｶ ｺﾘﾝ(3) (    )
667 関 柊来 ｾｷ ﾋｲﾗ(3) (    )
668 上林 友唯 ｶﾝﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲ(2) (    )
670 松𣘺 花 ﾏﾂﾊｼ ﾊﾅ(1) (    )

3 長野日大高 (    )
947 西沢 桜 ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｻｸﾗ(2) (    )
941 新井 愛里奈 ｱﾗｲ ﾏﾘﾅ(1) (    )
944 山口 莉央 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾘｵ(3) (    )
942 山本 萌華 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾓｴｶ(3) (    )
948 中村 璃那 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾘﾅ(2) (    )
945 清滝 蒼空 ｷﾖﾀｷ ｿﾗ(1) (    )

4 文化学園長野高 (    )
981 吉田 空夏 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｿﾅ(2) (    )
982 倉島 心葉 ｸﾗｼﾏ ｺｺﾊ(2) (    )
983 市川 和花 ｲﾁｶﾜ ｱｲｶ(2) (    )
988 勝山 もも ｶﾂﾔﾏ ﾓﾓ(3) (    )
989 小林 愛生 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｲﾂﾊ(3) (    )

5 長野西高 (    )
776 佐藤 可愛 ｻﾄｳ ｶｱｲ(3) (    )
778 久保 結花 ｸﾎﾞ ﾕｳｶ(3) (    )
780 村井 咲英 ﾑﾗｲ ｻｴ(3) (    )
781 大塚 有紗 ｵｵﾂｶ ｱﾘｻ(3) (    )
782 松田 あいか ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｱｲｶ(2) (    )
785 池田 華埜 ｲｹﾀﾞ ｶﾉ(2) (    )

6 長野吉田高 (    )
768 長谷川 栞菜 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｶﾝﾅ(3) (    )
770 久保 杏果 ｸﾎﾞ ｷｮｳｶ(2) (    )
772 北澤 和椛 ｷﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾊﾞ(2) (    )
773 細川 友梨香 ﾎｿｶﾜ ﾕﾘｶ(2) (    )
775 宮下 あやめ ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｱﾔﾒ(2) (    )

7 市立長野高 (    )
911 西澤 夏凛 ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｶﾘﾝ(3) (    )
929 竹田 萌ノ花 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾎﾉｶ(3) (    )
917 光澤 琥珀 ﾐﾂｻﾞﾜ ｺﾊｸ(2) (    )
912 宮澤 ほのか ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾎﾉｶ(3) (    )
926 広瀬 葉菜 ﾋﾛｾ ﾊﾅ(1) (    )
920 中原 歌乃 ﾅｶﾊﾗ ｶﾉ(2) (    )

op/8 飯山高 (    )
604 藤岡 そよか ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ｿﾖｶ(3) (    )
591 南雲 心結 ﾅｸﾞﾓ ﾐﾕｳ(3) (    )
586 江澤 沙羅 ｴｻﾞﾜ ｻﾗ(2) (    )
587 岡 優希菜 ｵｶ ﾕｷﾅ(2) (    )
589 林 亜優香 ﾊﾔｼ ｱﾕｶ(2) (    )
590 阿部 結奈 ｱﾍﾞ ﾕｲﾅ(2) (    )

女子  4×100mR

決勝



大会記録    3'57"68   長野吉田(小山、木田、大野、内山) 2012.4.29
                 

          

          

ﾚｰﾝ所属/Bib 氏名 ｶﾅ/学年         順位/記録/ｵｰﾀﾞｰ           
2 長野日大高 (    )

947 西沢 桜 ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｻｸﾗ(2) (    )
941 新井 愛里奈 ｱﾗｲ ﾏﾘﾅ(1) (    )
944 山口 莉央 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾘｵ(3) (    )
942 山本 萌華 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾓｴｶ(3) (    )
948 中村 璃那 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾘﾅ(2) (    )
946 梨子田 茜 ﾅｼﾀﾞ ｱｶﾈ(3) (    )

3 文化学園長野高 (    )
981 吉田 空夏 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｿﾅ(2) (    )
982 倉島 心葉 ｸﾗｼﾏ ｺｺﾊ(2) (    )
983 市川 和花 ｲﾁｶﾜ ｱｲｶ(2) (    )
988 勝山 もも ｶﾂﾔﾏ ﾓﾓ(3) (    )
989 小林 愛生 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｲﾂﾊ(3) (    )

4 長野高 (    )
813 三井 結友 ﾐﾂｲ ﾕｳ(3) (    )
807 相場 奈央 ｱｲﾊﾞ ﾅｵ(1) (    )
809 諸戸 実歩 ﾓﾛﾄ ﾐﾎ(1) (    )
806 東 史佳 ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾌﾐｶ(1) (    )
808 今野 凜璃 ｺﾝﾉ ﾘﾘ(1) (    )
819 宮下 紫乃 ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｼﾉ(3) (    )

5 市立長野高 (    )
930 中野 ことは ﾅｶﾉｺﾄﾊ(3) (    )
923 湯原 彩和 ﾕﾊﾗ ｻﾜ(2) (    )
927 鈴木 優莉佳 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕﾘｶ(1) (    )
925 駒村 丹彩 ｺﾏﾑﾗ ﾆｲﾛ(1) (    )
919 山田 ののか ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾉﾉｶ(2) (    )
920 中原 歌乃 ﾅｶﾊﾗ ｶﾉ(2) (    )

6 長野吉田高 (    )
768 長谷川 栞菜 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｶﾝﾅ(3) (    )
770 久保 杏果 ｸﾎﾞ ｷｮｳｶ(2) (    )
773 細川 友梨香 ﾎｿｶﾜ ﾕﾘｶ(2) (    )
774 祢津 美成 ﾈﾂ ﾐﾅﾘ(2) (    )
775 宮下 あやめ ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｱﾔﾒ(2) (    )

7 長野西高 (    )
776 佐藤 可愛 ｻﾄｳ ｶｱｲ(3) (    )
777 水津 そよ夏 ｽｲﾂﾞ ｿﾖｶ(3) (    )
780 村井 咲英 ﾑﾗｲ ｻｴ(3) (    )
783 和田 葵衣 ﾜﾀﾞ ｱｵｲ(2) (    )
785 池田 華埜 ｲｹﾀﾞ ｶﾉ(2) (    )
788 曽木 咲恵 ｿｷﾞ ｻｴ(2) (    )

op/8 長野日大高 (    )
960 菊地 遥奈 ｷｸﾁ ﾊﾙﾅ(3) (    )
963 武田 実久 ﾀｹﾀﾞﾐｸ(3) (    )
956 武田 琉愛 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾙﾅ(1) (    )
957 綿貫 美咲 ﾜﾀﾇｷ ﾐｻｷ(1) (    )
954 東海林 結葵 ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾕｱ(2) (    )
965 長井 梨華 ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾘｶ(2) (    )

op/9 飯山高 (    )
604 藤岡 そよか ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ｿﾖｶ(3) (    )
592 篠原 春華 ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾊﾙｶ(3) (    )
600 小島 ひより ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ(3) (    )
586 江澤 沙羅 ｴｻﾞﾜ ｻﾗ(2) (    )
589 林 亜優香 ﾊﾔｼ ｱﾕｶ(2) (    )
590 阿部 結奈 ｱﾍﾞ ﾕｲﾅ(2) (    )

女子  4×400mR

決勝


